Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

James Blanchet
Jordan Newton
Neal Mulkey

Ken Bryant
Steven Miles
Melissa Tippets
Matthew Graessle
JP Faliel

Emerson Newton
Nathan Pace
Andrew Parker
Jaszer Norton
Matthew Cline
Ashley Butterworth
Brian Norton

Jeff Aiken

Taylor Cross
Laurel Lafferty
Sarah Woolmaker
Allison Miles
Bradley Bennett
Austin Woolmaker
Melody Hopper
Amy Villeda
Zainab Imami
Thomas Mahand
Dylan Grubbs
Kayleigh Blanchet
John Harris
Andrea Martin
Eric Shierling

Nya Johannson
Nicole Ray

Lynn Johnson
Laura Hurst

Seth ARmbrester
Sarah-Kate Holbrooks
Shelby Fomby
Jacob Broadwell
Tammy Thornburg
Cody Dellipoli
Drew Nowland
Hadlee Brock
Tricia Holbrooks
Lacey Allen

Kevin Blanchet
Rachel Wallace
Ariel Triplett
Eddie Villeda

Hali Brock

David Ford
Jeremy Nowland
Brittney Naylor
Jasmin Machado
Raul Garcia
Shelley Bennett
Niesha McNeal
Walter Brundidge Jr
John Friend
Sylvia Patrick
Tonjia Brundidge
Shalena Pace
Laura Butterworth
Tracy Austin Austin
Lauriell Brundidge
Hadleigh Davidson
Samantha Held

Results By T & S Services

City

Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Heflin AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Pell City AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Alabaster AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Altoona AL
Anniston AL
Northville Ml
Mount Olive AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Pell City AL
Lincoln AL
Anniston AL
Eastaboga AL
Munford AL
Ohatchee AL

Jacksonville AL
Pell City AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Munford AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Heflin AL
Anniston AL
Munford AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Mount Olive AL
Anniston AL
Pell City AL
Mount Olive AL
Jacksonville AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Mount Olive AL

Anniston AL

Run Baby Run 5K 2024
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

208
286
285
221
325
307
251
241
322
332
320
290
230
224
289
323
233
276
316
326
206
315
262
309
264
278
252
209
255
279
321
269
300
272
263
328
259
243
213
324
327
330
214
260
202
210
311
308
310
215
245
331
329
277
250
207
284
220
248
296
219
294
225
203
218
318
257

15
16
56
52
47
39
33
22
13
14
29
11
37
38
51
67
26
46
33
56
39
39
36
42
26
25
24
13
48
38
36
12
32
43
23

8
11
28
26
63
18
15

9
33
26
48
26
28

7
32
72
41
28
25
28
39
31
52
63
64
52
34
42
50
24

8
37
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
40-49
Top Fin
30-39
20-29
Top Fin
10-15
20-29
10-15
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-99
Top Fin
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-15
40-49
30-39
30-39
10-15
30-39
40-49
20-29
0-9
10-15
20-29
20-29
60-99
16-19
10-15
0-9
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
0-9
30-39
60-99
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-99
60-99
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
0-9
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:07.2 19:09.2
20:50.1 20:52.2
21:18.0 21:25.5
21:27.0 21:36.0
21:53.3 22:01.5
22:05.6 22:10.8
22:20.1 22:28.3
23:33.1 23:41.2
23:45.1 23:47.7
24:22.4 24:38.2
24:58.7 25:21.5
25:09.6 25:31.1
25:13.8 25:33.5
25:31.5 25:53.1
25:59.6 26:21.9
26:08.1 26:15.5
26:52.9 27:01.5
27:51.0 27:56.6
28:49.9 29:29.7
28:53.5 29:02.6
29:15.3 29:26.7
29:36.3 30:16.6
29:45.6 30:05.8
29:50.4 30:15.2
29:50.9 30:17.8
30:11.5 30:37.0
30:14.2 30:37.1
31:09.3 31:19.7
31:29.7 31:43.8
32:38.5 32:52.2
32:43.7 32:56.5
33:08.7 33:18.2
34:03.7 34:12.5
34:22.7 34:29.6
34:57.6 35:19.9
35:46.5 35:53.2
35:48.4 35:53.2
36:34.4 36:53.8
36:50.5 36:54.4
37:00.2 37:06.9
37:35.4 37:45.7
37:47.0 38:03.4
37:59.8 38:04.7
38:24.8 38:35.2
39:01.8 39:36.2
39:18.3 39:37.4
39:47.2 40:01.0
40:02.0 40:02.0
40:18.3 40:28.3
40:21.5 40:31.6
40:27.9 40:48.6
41:59.0 42:15.8
41:59.4 42:14.9
42:03.8 42:22.6
42:14.9 42:33.7
42:54.4 43:06.8
43:09.2 43:31.5
43:13.6 43:38.3
43:15.7 43:50.5
43:20.5 43:34.2
43:33.7 43:57.3
44:28.7 44:44.3
44:47.0 45:08.0
44:51.0 44:51.0
45:12.5 45:36.7
48:44.4 49:11.0
49:02.3 49:06.4

08/24/2024 07:36:56 PM



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Priscilla Johannson
Malachi King
Stephanie Nunn
Kinslee Nunn
Anelizabeth Davidson
Olivia Knight
Bronya Harris
Rachel Frain
Cassie Frain

Ricky McComb
Joshua Johannson
Brittany White

Jill Harper

Wendy Wilson
Jessica Aguilar
Kerri McComb
Amber Davis
Charley Burns
Alyssa Floyd

Jayci Cline
Morganna Baker
Christopher Coffey
Sedric Heard
LaTonya Woods-Smith
Shani Johnson
Lauren Gallahar
Alecia Holcombe
Tiana Elkins
Kathleen Ball
Kendale Burgess
Carol Cline

Results By T & S Services

City

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Piedmont AL
Piedmont AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Ohatchee AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Mount Olive AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Pell City AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Heflin AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Ohatchee AL
Ohatchee AL
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)
I—‘I—‘l—'l—‘Hl—'I—‘Hl—‘l—‘H|<

0 0
=

o
=S

RPRRPRRPRRRRERRRERRR

Overall Finish List

ib No Age Gend

B e
270 9
274 34
292 39
291 20
319 36
275 27
254 46
247 11
246 41
281 71
265 50
312 25
253 47
313 51
201 41
280 27
234 29
223 22
242 23
229 31
204 24
231 23
256 48
314 54
273 49
249 21
261 33
238 36
205 66
222 59
228 66
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AG Place

0-9
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
10-15
40-49
60-99
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
49:04.3 49:13.2
49:19.7 49:32.6
49:32.5 49:54.2
49:32.7 49:54.3
50:05.3 50:32.3
50:06.6 50:30.8
50:39.8 50:54.6
50:41.5 51:09.1
50:43.6 51:11.1
51:35.8 51:54.0
54:12.1 54:29.1
54:27.0 54:34.4
54:27.5 54:34.9
54:44.3 57:53.1
54:44.5 57:53.3
54:45.0 55:04.5
55:29.2 55:52.0
57:26.8 58:03.2
57:27.8 58:03.0
57:46.3 58:18.0
58:52.1 59:29.3
58:52.5 59:29.7
1:00:41.3 1:01:14.4
1:00:41.3 1:01:15.0
1:00:42.9 1:01:15.5
1:01:11.6  1:01:47.5
1:01:12.8  1:01:47.7
1:01:15.6  1:01:48.2
1:03:04.9 1:03:38.6
1:03:15.9 1:03:58.2
1:03:16.1  1:03:57.6
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